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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

1 00 Houses for sale
OF ODWN South, 4 bedroom, patn,

backing onto woods, partially finished basement, master
w/ensuite. $214,900. 873-9423

3 Bedroom brick bungalow, prime location, large
backyard, walkout from kitchen to deck hardwood
floors, finished basement, new furnace, flooring,
doors, more upgrades. Private Sale, 159,900.
877-8564

FERN-BROOK Home, 4 bedroom, 50' lot, central
vacuum, air, alarm system, built-in dishwasher.
Frank 873-8665

m Industrial
/commercial s

COMMERCIAL space, downtown Georgetown.
600 sq. ft., heated and air conditioned, now available,
$400 mth. 877-5206 until 5 p.m. and 877-2964
after 5 p.m.

PRIME commercial in Georgetown, 600 to 2300
sq. ft., full height basement. Good parking. Call

< Peter 877-5211

Office &

/retall

GEORGETOWN Downtown, 200, 600, 2300. sq. ft.,
prime office/retail space. Prime location. Free
customer and employee parking. Free 600 - 2300
storage space with each unit. Guaranteed lowest rent.
905-877-7177

Business
nities

FLOWER Shop, just in time for the holiday season.
Whether looking for a hobby or a full time business.
Now's your chance! Contact Ralph Lamberink for more
info. (519) 853-2086

Al - A.AA. CASH
Emergency first time borrowers, furniture,
auto,business or personal etc. NO CREDIT
CHECK. Mon - Sat. 8:30 am - 10:00 pm.
When the banks says no A.A.A.CASH says
yes.

Call: (416)630-0012 or (416)630-0013

166 Business Service

KIMAID Housecleaning and Commercial services,fc
commercial and residential cleaning, bonded and
insured. References available. We provide in depth
cleaning. For free estimates call 877-0045

LOCK work available. Installation and repairs.

« 877-9370 Dave.

Apartments &
flats for rent ‘

2 bedroom apartment for rent. 877-4967

2 bedroom apartment, $730. month includes hydro,
first & last, available Febuary 1st. 877-4416

2 bedroom apartment, excellent location, nice and
quiet, looking for older person or couple. No pets.
Feb. 1. 877-1209

2 bedroom apt., Hillsburgh, laundry, parking, storage,
avail January 1st, (519)855-4914

GEORGETOWN 2 BEDROOM

Lower level flat, 4 appliances, quiet street, close
to all amenities, recently renovated, available
immediately.

Call: (905)459-7459 leave message

2 bedroom, Downtown Georgetown, $700. per
includes heat, water, parking and laundry. You pay
hydro. Very quiet small apt. building. Suit middle age
person(s). No pets. Call between 5 p.m. and 9 p.m
ONLY. 877-7982

2 bedroom, main floor, heat & parking included,
$665 plus hydro, close to "GO" and downtown,
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m Apartments &

ACTON large 2 bedroom with backyard, laundry room,
laundry appliances included. $750/month plus hydro
call 873-9201 or 877-8242

ACTON, 2 bedroom basement apt., utilities included,
$700/mth. (519)853-4259

ACTON, one and two bedroom apartments for rent
plus bachelor suite. (519)853-5080 or 853-5352

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apartment, for rent Dec. 11th, fireplace,
$550/mth, utilities included. 873-0261

GEORGETOWN - SPACIOUS 2 bedroom basement
apartment, available Jan. 1. Non smoker, no pets,
$660. Plus 1/2 utilities includes parking. 905-
796-8258

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom, $516/mth, heat &

water included, no pets. Avail. Jan. 1/95 Call Peter
- 877-5211

HILLSBURGH, 1-1/2 bedroom apartment, private
cntrance, picturesque view, balcony $550/mth,
utiliies included. (519)855-6094 evenings & weekends.

LARGE 2 bedroom apt. with 3 piece bath and
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